Format of holding of specified securities Annexure -1

1 Name of Listed Entity : ECONO TRADE (INDIA) LTD.
2 Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security :

3 Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1) (b ) : Quarter Ended 30/06/2024

4 Declaration:

Particulars Yes No
1 [Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares NO
2 |Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants? NO
3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipt are NO
issued?
4 |Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? NO
5 [Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? NO

5 The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specified securities is as follows:-



Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Categor | Category of shareholder | Nos. of |No. of fully paid{ No. of partly [ No. of shares |Total nos. shares| Shareholdin Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities No. of Shares | Shareholding as | Number of Locked in shares | Number of Shares pledged or | Number of equity
y (n shareholde up equity paid-up underlying held gasa%of (IX) Underlying a % assuming (X otherwise encumbered shares held in
(U] rs shares held |equity shares| Depository (vn) = total no. of convertible | full conversion (X1il) dematerialized
() (v) held Receipt (IV)+(V)+(VI) shares securities of convertible form
V) (VI i iti (XIV)
\ v as per SCRR, No. of Voting Rights Totalas a % Warrants) s::;rel:f:g(:ifa No. As a % of No. As a % of o)
1957) of X) diluted share (a) total Shares (a) total Shares
(VIll) As a % Class eg:x Class eg:y Total (A+B+C) capital) held held
of (A+B+C2) (X=(VII}*+(X) as (b) (b)
a % of (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter Group 3 4889063 0 0 4889063 26.187 4889063 0 4889063 26.187 0 26.187 0 0.000 0 0.000 4889063
(B) Public 4384 13780512 0 0 13780512 73.813 13780512 0 13780512 73.813 0 73.813 0 0.000 0 0.000 11203456
Non Promoter - Non
(C) Public
Shares underlying
(C1) DRs
Shares held by
(C2) Employee Trusts
TOTAL 4387 18669575 0 18669575 100.000 18669575 0 18669575 100.000 0 100.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 16092519




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name of Entity type i.e. PAN Nos. of No. of fully paid-up | No. of partly [  Nos. of Total nos. shares | Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities | No. of Shares | Shareholdingas a|  Number of Locked in shares Number of Shares pledged or | Number of equity
shareholders promoter a shareholders | equity shares held | paid-up shares el % calculated 1X) Underlying % assuming full (X otherwise encumbered shares held in
0] () V) equity shares| underlying | (VIl) = (IV)+(V)+(V]) | as per SCRR, Outstanding conversion of (Xiil) dematerialized
held Depository 1957 convertible convertible form
v) Receipt As a % of securities securities (as a (XIV)
V1) (A+B+C2) (Including percentage of
OR (Vi No. of Voting Rights Totalasa%|  Warrants) diluted share No. As a % of No. As a % of
. of Total X) capital) (a) total Shares (a) total Shares
promoter group entity Class Class Total Voting (X)= held held
(except promoter) x y rights (VI+(X) as a % of (b) (b)
(A+B+C)

(1) Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Individuals/Hindu

(a) undivided Family 2 2833000 0 0 2833000 15.174 2833000 0 2833000 15.174 0 15.174 0 0.000 0 0.000 2833000
HASINA KASAMBHAI
SHEKH PROMOTER BFHPS4813N 0 1416500 0 0 1416500 7.587 1416500 0 1416500 7.587 0 7.587 0 0.000 0 0.000 1416500
KASAMBHAI
UMARBHAI SHEKH PROMOTER AGRPS7734C 0 1416500 0 0 1416500 7.587 1416500 0 1416500 7.587 0 7.587 0 0.000 0 0.000 1416500
Central
Government/State

(b) Government(s) 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Financial

(c) Institutions/Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(d) Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Bodies Corporate 1 2056063 0 0 2056063 11.013 2056063 0 2056063 11.013 0 11.013 0 0.000 0 0.000 2056063
ROBERT RESOURCES PROMOTER
LIMITED GROUP AAACR2073D 0 2056063 0 0 2056063 11.013 2056063 0 2056063 11.013 0 11.013 0 0.000 0 0.000 2056063
Trusts 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Clearing Members 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Sub-Total (A)(1) 3 4889063 0 0 4889063 26.187 4889063 0 4889063 26.187 0 26.187 0 0.000 0 0.000 4889063

(2) Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Individuals (Non-
Resident
Individuals/Foreign

(a) Individuals) 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(b) Government 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(c) Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Foreign Portfolio

(d) Investor 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(e) Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
0OCBs 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
QF! - Individual 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
QF! - Corporate 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Sub-Total (A)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Total Shareholding
of Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2) 3 4889063 0 0 4889063 26.187 4889063 0 4889063 26.187 0 26.187 0 0.000 0 0.000 4889063




Table lll - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of PAN Nos. of No. of fully paid{ No. of partly Nos. of Total nos. [Shareholdin| Number of Voting Rights held in each class of No. of Shareholding as a % Number of Locked in Number of Shares Number of Sub-categorization of shares (XV)
shareholders (U} shareholder up equity paid-up shares shares held 9% securities Shares assuming full shares pledged or otherwise [ equity shares
(U] s shares held |equity shares | underlying (v = (IX) Underlying conversion of [.0) encumbered held in
(my (v) held Depository | (IV)+(V)+(VI) as per No. of Voting Rights Total as a|Outstanding convertible No. As a % of No. As a % of | dematerialized |Shareholding (No. of shares) under|
V) Receipt SCRR, 1957 % of Total| convertible securities (as a (a) total (a) total form
(W] As a % of Class Class Total Voting securities |percentage of diluted Shares Shares (XIV)
(A+B+C2) X y rights (Including share capital) held held
vy Warrants) (X1)= (b) (b) Sub- Sub- Sub-
(X) (VI)+(X) as a % of category | category | category
(A+B+C) (i) (ii) (iii)

Institutions

(1) [(Domestic) 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(a) [Mutual Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Venture Capital

(b) [Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Alternate

(c) [Investment Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Financial

(d) |Institutions/Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Financial Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Insurance

(e) |Companies 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Provident

(f) |Funds/Pension Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Asset
Reconstructiom

(g) |Companies 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Sovereign Wealth

(h) |Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
NBFCs registered

(i) |with RBI 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Other Financial

(j) |Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(k) |Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Sub-Total (B)(1) 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(2) |Institutions (Foreign) 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Foreign Direct

(a) |Investment 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Foreign Venture

(b) |Capital Investors 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Sovereign Wealth

(c) |Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Foreign Portfolio

(d) |Investors 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Cetegory | 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Category Il 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Overseas Depositors
(holding
DRs)(balancing

(e) |figure) 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(f) |Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
QFI Corporate 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
FPI - CORPORATE -
CAT-lll 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Sub-Total (B)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0




3)

Central
Government/State
Government(s)

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

(a)

Central
Government/Preside
nt of India

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

(b)

State
Government/Govern
or

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

(c)

Shareholding by
Companies or Bodies
Corporate where
Central/State
Government is a
Promoter

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Sub-Total (B)(3)

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

(4)

Non-Institutions

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

(a)

Associate
Companies/Subsidiar
ies

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

(b

Directors and their
relatives

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

(c)

Key Managerial
Personnel

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

(d

Relatives of
Promoters (other
than Immediate
Relatives of
Promoters disclosed
under Promoter &
Promoter Group)

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

(e)

Trusts where any
person belonging to
Promoter &
Promoter Group
Category is Trustee,
beneficiary or author
of the trust

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

(f)

IEPF Authority

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

(g)

Resident Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share
capital up to Rs.2
Lakhs.

4233

3508122

3508122

18.791

3508122

3508122

18.791

18.791

0.000

0.000

3159566

(h

Resident Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share
capital in excess of
Rs.2 Lakhs.

49

5397983

5397983

28.913

5397983

5397983

28.913

28.913

0.000

0.000

5268983

ARPAN DAS

CEZPD7390K

o

635000

o

o

635000

3.401

635000

o

635000

3.401

o

3.401

0.000

o

0.000

635000

ARUN LAHA

APWPL5441F

o

455548

o

o

455548

2.440

455548

o

455548

2.440

o

2.440

(=)

0.000

o

0.000

455548

HARI RAM GOENKA

AGIPG3320K

243471

243471

1.304

243471

243471

1.304

1.304

0.000

0.000

243471

MINU MALLICK

DGTPM2047B

268600

268600

1.439

268600

268600

1.439

1.439

0.000

0.000

268600

SANJAY DEY

BWHPD4063L

349000

349000

1.869

349000

349000

1.869

1.869

0.000

0.000

349000

SUMAN CHEPURI

AJTPC3903E

o|o|o|o

247084

o|o|o|o

o|o|o|o

247084

1.323

247084

o|o|o|o

247084

1.323

o|o|o|o

1.323

o|o|o|o

0.000

o|o|o|o

0.000

247084




SUMIT LAHA AXJPL4908) 0 277000 0 0 277000 1.484 277000 0 277000 1.484 0 1.484 0 0.000 0 0.000 277000
UJJAL LAHA ATSPL2483R 0 363900 0 0 363900 1.949 363900 0 363900 1.949 0 1.949 0 0.000 0 0.000 363900
UMA DUTTA COXPD8400E 0 265000 0 0 265000 1.419 265000 0 265000 1.419 0 1.419 0 0.000 0 0.000 265000
(i) [NRI 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Repatriable 6 7768 0 0 7768 0.042 7768 0 7768 0.042 0 0.042 0 0.000 0 0.000 7768
Non-Repatriable 5 15737 0 0 15737 0.084 15737 0 15737 0.084 0 0.084 0 0.000 0 0.000 15737
(j) |Foreign Nationals 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
(k) |Foreign Companies 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
() [Bodies Corporate 88 4850323 0 0 4850323 25.980 4850323 0 4850323 | 25.980 0 25.980 0 0.000 0 0.000 2750823
DEEPSIKHA DEALERS
PRIVATE LIMITED AACCD9756H 0 405275 0 0 405275 2.171 405275 0 405275 2.171 0 2.171 0 0.000 0 0.000 405275
DENEVO
MERCHANTS PVT.
LTD AADCD9494P 0 249519 0 0 249519 1.337 249519 0 249519 1.337 0 1.337 0 0.000 0 0.000 249519
HIGHGROWTH
VINCOM PRIVATE
LIMITED AACCH1789A 0 226330 0 0 226330 1.212 226330 0 226330 1.212 0 1.212 0 0.000 0 0.000 226330
ISHWAR
DISTRIBUTORS
PRIVATE LIMITED AABCI6256Q 0 490387 0 0 490387 2.627 490387 0 490387 2.627 0 2.627 0 0.000 0 0.000 490387
KARNI SYNTEX LTD. 0 250000 0 0 250000 1.339 250000 0 250000 1.339 0 1.339 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
KITES
INFRAPROJECTS
PRIVATE LIMITED AAECK4425E 0 256072 0 0 256072 1.372 256072 0 256072 1.372 0 1.372 0 0.000 0 0.000 256072
MARUDHAR
VYAPAAR PVT. LTD. 0 270000 0 0 270000 1.446 270000 0 270000 1.446 0 1.446 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
VIBGYOR
INVESTURSL
DEVELOPER PVT.
LTD. 0 250000 0 0 250000 1.339 250000 0 250000 | 1.339 0 1.339 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
(m) |Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
QFI - Individual 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
OCBs 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Clearing Memebers 3 579 0 0 579 0.003 579 0 579 0.003 0 0.003 0 0.000 0 0.000 579
Trusts 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
FPI - INDIVIDUAL -
CAT-IIl 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Unclaimed Shares
Alc 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Unclaimed Demat
Escrow A/c 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
FPI - INDIVIDUAL -
CAT-II 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Sub-Total (B)(4) 4384 13780512 0 0 13780512 | 73.813 | 13780512 0 13780512 | 73.813 0 73.813 0 0.000 0 0.000 11203456
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(
3)+(B)(4) 4384 13780512 0 0 13780512 | 73.813 | 13780512 0 13780512 | 73.813 0 73.813 0 0.000 0 0.000 11203456




Table IV - Statement showing

shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter - Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of
shareholders
U}

PAN
(1

Nos. of
shareholders
)

No. of fully paid:
up equity
shares held
)

No. of partly
paid-up
equity shares
held
V)

Nos. of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipt
v

Total nos.
shares held
O
(IV)+(V)*+(V1)

Shareholdin
g%
calculated as
per SCRR,
1957
As a % of
(A+B+C2)
(Vi

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

securities
(1X)

No. of Voting Rights

Class Class
x y

Total as a
% of Total
Voting
rights

No. of Shares
Underlying
o .

Shareholding as
a % assuming

convertible
securities
(Including
Warrants)
(X)

full

of convertible

securities (as a

percentage of

diluted share
capital)

Xiy=
(VI+(X) as a %
of

(A+B+C)

Number of Locked in

Number of Shares

shares pledged or otherwise
(X encumbered
(XIi1y
No. As a % of No. As a % of

(a) total (a) total
Shares Shares

held held

(b) (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialize
d form
(XIV)

1) Custodian.DR Holder
Employee Benefit
Trust (under SEBI
2) (share based

Employee Benefit)
Regulations, 2014

Total Non-Promoter
- Non-Public
Shareholding
(C)=(C)(N)+(C)+(2)




Table V - Statement showing shareholding details of significant beneficial owner

Details of the significant beneficial

Details of the registered owner

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the
reporting company, whether direct or indirect :(lll)

owner (V]
) Whether by virtue of:
Rights on .
. o Date of creation /
PAN/Passport No. PAN/PaSSpm. No.in d!SFnbUtable . Exercise of |acquisition of
. . . . case of a foreign . . Shares dividend or |Exercise of | . S
SrNo. |Name [in case of a foreign |Nationality [Name . Nationality |, X o significant  |significant
: national % rights % [any other  |control : I
national A influence beneficial interest
distribution
o ()




